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Championnats Panaméricains Cadets * Cancun

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated y

Name
ITKIN Nick

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
KOZAK Mateusz

TIRADO Sebastian A.

CHU Aidan

KUNZ MALAGAMBA Bernard
MARINO Nicolas

BOGERT James

VARAS Erik Gabriel

ROMERO MONTILLA Roger Jesus
CAl Alex

VILLACRESES BRAVO Mathias Xavier
BROSZUS Blake

MARROQUIN Diego

KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alexander
ALARCON Gustavo

OTAYZA Vicente

MEJIA RUIZ Daniel Andres
JALOWICA Brandon

BRUSCO Yordin Jose

COLON LOPEZ Cesar

VALDIVIA Mathias

FORMAN Joao

LU Kevin

ROMERO Edgar

RIVERA Angel

MCGOFF MEDERO Jose Ignacio
SOLIS CORREA Mathew Alejandro
URIBE GOMEZ Sebastian

MARIN Angel

CAMAYO ROSERO Andres Camilo
OJEDA Ivan

MANGUAL PAGAN Juan Pablo
SANCHEZ MEDINA Pedro
CARDOSO Vinicius

HOFMEISTER Vicente

Date Category
27.02.16 C

et.

Nationality
USA

ARG
CAN
PUR
USA
MEX
ARG
USA
ARG
VEN
CAN
ECU
CAN
MEX
MEX
CHI
CHI
CoL
CAN
VEN
PUR
PER
BRA
USA
GUA
GUA
PUR
ECU
CoL
MEX
CoL
CHI
PUR
CoL
BRA
BRA

Weapon
F

Gender Event Type
M | NF

|

Birth Date

09.10.99
01.12.99
16.06.99
11.07.00
13.05.99
27.11.01
16.12.99
19.04.99
12.01.99
28.06.99
30.08.00
12.07.00
22.11.00
06.01.99
18.07.99
04.02.99
03.08.00
07.01.99
13.05.99
27.04.99
24.04.02
13.09.01
29.12.99
29.03.00
06.01.99
04.03.99
15.07.01
28.08.01
24.08.00
30.10.99
18.03.99
14.01.99
11.09.00
04.06.99
22.02.00
14.05.99
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Competition Place  Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats Panaméricains Cadets * Cancun 27.02.16 C F M | NF

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

il

Pooll | Piste Azuk | 09:00 Referee: BELMONTE Manuel (CAN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
USA CHU Aidan 1 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 08 23 8 15
PUR COLON LOPEZ Cesar V/5 2 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/2 06 17 17 0
MEX  KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alexander D/0 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/ 06 16 13 3
BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente D/0 D/0 D/0 4 D/2 D/0 0 2 25 -23
GUA ROMERO Edgar D/2 D/4 D/3 V/5 5 D/ 02 15 22 -7
ARG VARAS Erik Gabriel DA V/5 V/5 v/5 V/5 6 08 21 9 12
Pool2 | Piste Amarilla | 09:00 Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN) VMM HS HR HS/HR
ECU SOLIS CORREA Mathew Alejandro 1 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/ D/3 02 13 23 -10
ARG SERVELLO Augusto Antonio V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 /5 1 25 9 16
VEN BRUSCO Yordin Jose V/5 D/2 3 V/5 \5 D/2 06 19 16 3
COL SANCHEZ MEDINA Pedro D/3 D/ DA 4 DA D/0 0 6 25 -19
PUR TIRADO Sebastian A. V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 5 v/5 06 21 147
MEX MARROQUIN Diego V/5 D/ V/5 V/5 D/2 6 06 18 153
Pool3 | Piste Verde | 09:00 %e_(_l ('Ugf )X VIM HS HR HS/HR
CAN KOZAK Mateusz 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 06 20 12 8
COL URIBE GOMEZ Sebastian D/0 2 D/4 D/ V/5 DA 02 11 21 -10
BRA FORMAN Joao D/0 V/5 3 D/0 V/5 v/5 06 15 20 -5
ECU VILLACRESES BRAVO Mathias Xavier V/5 V/5 v/5 4 V/5 D/2 0.8 22 12 10
PUR MANGUAL PAGAN Juan Pablo D/2 DA D/4 D/4 5 DA 0 12 25 -183
VEN ROMERO MONTILLA Roger Jesus V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 6 08 22 12 10
Pool4 | Piste Roja | 09:00 Beforee: PACHIEY Mo LCMDA) % ;"'DA VM HS HR HS/HR
USA ITKIN Nick 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 7 18
COL CAMAYO ROSERO Andres Camilo D/4 2 D/ V/5 D/0 DA 02 11 22 -11
MEX KUNZ MALAGAMBA Bernard D/0 V5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 08 20 12 8
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Pool 5

PER
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Pool 6

MEX

CHI
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PUR

USA

CAN

CARDOSO Vinicius

BROSZUS Blake

ALARCON Gustavo

| Piste5 | 09:00

VALDIVIA Mathias

MEJIA RUIZ Daniel Andres

OJEDA Ivan

BOGERT James

RIVERA Angel

CAl Alex

| Piste 6 | 09:00

MARIN Angel

OTAYZA Vicente

MARINO Nicolas

MCGOFF MEDERO Jose Ignacio

LU Kevin

JALOWICA Brandon
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Referee: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)
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RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)
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Championnats Panaméricains Cadets * Cancun 27.02.16 C F M | NF
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
i
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
ITKIN Nick USA
ITKIN Nick USA V/15
BRUSCO Yordin Jose VEN D/7 BROSZUS Blake CAN  D/4
BROSZUS Blake CAN V/14 ITKIN Nick USA V/15
OTAYZA Vicente CHI D/7 KUNZ MALAGAMBA Ber... MEX D/A
ALARCON Gustavo CHI  V/15  ALARCON Gustavo CHI D/3
ROMERO Edgar GUA D/4 KUNZ MALAGAMBA Ber... MEX V/15

KUNZ MALAGAMBA Ber... MEX V/15

VILLACRESES BRAVO M... ECU V/15
SOLIS CORREA Mathew... ECU D/14  VILLACRESES BRAVO M... ECU D/10

VALDIVIA Mathias PER D/7 BOGERTJames USA  V/15
BOGERT James USA V/15 BOGERT James USA D/7
TIRADO Sebastian A. PUR V/15 TIRADO Sebastian A. PUR V/15
COLON LOPEZ Cesar PUR D/10  TIRADO Sebastian A. PUR V/15
VARAS Erik Gabriel ARG VARAS Erik Gabriel ARG  D/9
CHU Aidan USA

CHU Aidan USA V/15
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alex... MEX V/15 KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alex.. MEX  D/7
MEJIA RUIZ Daniel Andr.. COL  D/7 CHU Aidan USA D9
KOZAK Mateusz CAN V/15 KOZAK Mateusz CAN  V/15
FORMAN Joao BRA D/3 KOZAK Mateusz CAN V/15

MCGOFF MEDERO Jose.. PUR D/7 ~ ROMEROMONTILLARo.. VEN = D/11
ROMERO MONTILLARo... VEN  V/15

CAl Alex CAN V/15

RIVERA Angel GUA  D/7  CAlAlex CAN  D/9

LU Kevin USA D/9 MARINO Nicolas ARG V/15

MARINO Nicolas ARG V/15 MARINO Nicolas ARG D/10
JALOWICA Brandon CAN D7 SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
MARROQUIN Diego MEX V/15  MARROQUIN Diego MEX D/14

SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
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Championnats Panaméricains Cadets * Cancun 27.02.16 C F M | NF
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i
Tableau de 8 Semi-finales Final
ITKIN Nick USA V/15
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Ber... MEX  D/1 ITKIN Nick USA V/15
BOGERT James USA D/7 TIRADO Sebastian A. PUR D/4
TIRADO Sebastian A. PUR V/15 ITKIN Nick USA V/15
CHU Aidan USA  D/9 SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG D/8
KOZAK Mateusz CAN  V/15  KOZAK Mateusz CAN  D/10
MARINO Nicolas ARG D/i0 SERVELLO Augusto Ant.. ARG V/15

SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
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